Faculty of Architecture, Manipal University, Manipal
Academic Calendar - 2017-2018

Ig:;. Events 15t Year UG 2nd, 31 and 4t Year UG/P
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3 | Second Sessional Test Sat, 07 & Sat, 14/10/2017
4 | Last day of course work Tue, 31/10/2017
5 | End Semester Exam Mon, 06/11/2017 to Sat, 18/11/2017
s o 212017
7 | Winter Vacation for students Sun, 17/12/2017 to Sun, 07/01/2018
8 | Winter Vacation for faculty Sun, 17/12/2017 to Thu, 04/01 /2018
9 | First Sessional Test Mon, 15 & Tue, 16/01/2018
10 | Second Sessional Test Sat, 17 & Sat 24/03/2018
11 | Last day of course work | Tue, 10/04/2018
12 | End Semester Exam Mon, 16/04/2018 to Sat, 28/04/2018
13 | Summer Vacation for students Sun, 29/04/2018 to Sun, 01/07/2018
14 | Summer Vacation for faculty Sat, 12/05/2018 to Sun, 24/06/2018

*For 1 Yr. UG — Registration - Mon, 31/07 /2017
Orientation - Tue, 01/08/2017
For 5 Yr. UG -
Internship Training Part | between- Thu, 01/06/2017 to Tue, 31/10/2017
Internship Training Part Il between- Fri, 01/12/2017 to Mon, 30/04/2018

List of holidays for students: 2017: August 15 (Independence Day); August 25 (Ganesh Chaturthi);
September 02 (Bakri Id); September 29 (Dussera); October 2 (Gandhi Jayanthi), October 18 (Deepavali);
November 1 (Rajyotsava Day); December 25 (Christmas)

Tentative list of holidays for students: 2018: Janvary 26 (Republic Day); March 02 (Holi); March 30 (Good
Friday); May 1 (May Day); June 15 (Id ul Fitar)
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